
Pos

1

2

3

4

5
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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24
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27

28

29
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33

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1

30

31

32

No.

90

11

73

19

18.

04

83

59

34

22

33

18

4

10

47

71

74

8

75

40

99

43

124

88

69

12

81

9

65

16

44

12

9x

Name

Trevor McCallion

Gale Corley

Christopher Haldeman

Timothy Reger (Teen SM)

Nicholas Reger (Teen SM)

Brett Gabriel

John Babot

Brian Wisler

Kevin Pyles

Michael Ross

Adam Poland (Teen SM)

Bill Agha

Alec Udell (Teen SM)

Greg Abel

Deriann Taylor (Teen SM)

Vaughn Duarte

Gar Robinson

William Keeling

Sammy McSpadden

Toby Linder

Mike Homes

Michael Stein

Sarah Montgomery (Teen SM))

Douglas Carroll

Andrea Bottini

Nathan Stacy (Teen SM)

Jack Murray (Teen SM)

Stephen Jeu

Alex Bachoura

Michael Bell

CJ Cramm  (Teen SM)

Jean-Paul Buisine

Tai Ngo

Class
Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Diff

4.015

4.659

9.817

10.222

11.766

11.883

12.766

15.840

15.851

18.720

21.040

21.253

22.943

24.596

24.956

30.602

30.866

31.088

31.232

36.197

39.788

39.946

41.172

45.571

49.490

50.110

50.434

50.744

51.092

1:00.413

1:01.911

1:02.795

Best Tm

1:59.218

1:59.549

1:59.647

1:59.436

1:59.880

1:59.467

1:59.186

1:59.693

2:01.212

2:00.957

2:01.169

2:01.392

2:00.391

2:01.152

2:01.744

2:00.594

2:02.302

2:01.414

2:02.197

2:01.116

2:02.662

2:02.554

2:02.757

2:02.832

2:01.775

2:02.648

2:02.825

2:02.497

2:02.279

2:02.382

2:02.720

2:04.121

2:04.057

Make Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

mazda miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Spec Miatasp

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Spec Miatasp

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:59.186) for Spec Miata by John Babot.
New Track Record (2:01.212) for Showroom Spec Miata by Kevin Pyles.

Printed: 4/30/2013 8:52:01 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

4.015

Avg. Speed

86.255

Best Lap Tm

1:59.186

Best Speed

87.594

Best Lap by

83 - John Babot

TWS - Perfect 80's Weekend

Cyclone

Race #1

Race started at 11:49:50

Clockwise 2.900 Miles

4/20/2013 10:45 AM
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Pos

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

PIC

33

2

34

3

4

35

36

37

No.

109

00

60

63

62

3

09

05

Name

Justin Gibbs

Carter J White

Russ Hamilton

Michael Porter

Sherrie Schaeffer

Dennis Finch

Spencer Smith (Teen SM)

Michael Globe

Class
Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

7

2

Diff

1:06.637

1:06.774

1:10.607

1:22.139

1:28.031

1:36.655

2 Laps

7 Laps

Best Tm

2:03.028

2:03.535

2:05.480

2:05.693

2:04.688

2:07.297

2:03.103

2:12.120

Make Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Sorted on Laps
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